Index of Biochemical Reviews FEBS LETTERS

LIST OF SUBJECT HEADINGS

ACTINOMYCES 1
ADENOSINE MONOPHOSPHATE 1
ADENOSINE TRIPHOSPHATE 1
ADIPOSE TISSUE 1
AGEING 1
ALCOHOL 2
ALGAE 2
ALKALOIDS 2
AMINES 2
AMINO ACIDS 3
ANAEMIA, see: BLOOD AND BLOOD PROTEINS 8
ANAESTHESIA 3
ANTIBIOTICS 3
ANTIBODIES 4
ANTIGENS 4
AROMATIC COMPOUNDS 5
BACTERIA 5
See also: MICRO-ORGANISMS 54
BACTERIOPHAGES 6
- BEHAVIOUR 6
BILE PIGMENTS 7
BILE SALTS 7
BIOCHEMISTRY, GENERAL 7
BIOENERGETICS 7
BLOOD AND BLOOD PROTEINS 8
See also: HAEMOGLOBIN 39
IMMUNOGLOBULINS 43

BONE 10
BRAIN AND CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM 10
See also: NEURONS 57
CALCITONIN 12
CALCIUM 12
CANCER 13
CARBOHYDRATES 16
See also: POLYSACCHARIDES 64
CAROTENOIDS 17
CARTILAGE 17
CATECHOLAMINES 17
CELL CYCLE, see: CELLS AND CELL WALLS 17
CELL DIVISION, see: CELLS AND CELL WALLS 17
CELL STRUCTURE, see: CELLS AND CELL WALLS 17

July 1977
CELLS AND CELL WALLS 17
See also: ACTINOMYCES 1
ALGAE 2
BACTERIA 5
FUNGI 33
LICHENS 48
LYMPHOCYTES 50
MICRO-ORGANISMS 54
PLANTS AND PLANT PRODUCTS 63
PROTOZOA 68
TISSUE CULTURE 76
CHALONES 21
CHEMOTAXIS 21
CHEMOTHERAPY, see: DRUGS AND DRUG METABOLISM 25
CHLOROPHYLL 21
CHLOROPLASTS 21
CHOLESTEROL 21
CHROMATIN 22
CHROMATOGRAPHY 22
CHROMOSOMES 22
COLLAGEN 23
COMPUTERS 23
CONNECTIVE TISSUE 23
COPPER 23
CYCLIC ADENOSINE MONOPHOSPHATE, see:
ADENOSINE MONOPHOSPHATE 1
See also: NUCLEOTIDES 59
CYCLIC GUANOSINE MONOPHOSPHATE, see:
GUANOSINE MONOPHOSPHATE AND POLYPHOSPHATES 38
See also: NUCLEOTIDES 59
CYTOCHROMES 23
DIABETES 24
DIFFERENTIATION, see: GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT 37
DNA 24
See also: CHROMATIN 22
GENETICS 34
DRUGS AND DRUG METABOLISM 25
ELASTIN 28
ENZYMES AND ENZYME REGULATION 28
See also: ISOENZYMES 47
ERYTHROCYTES, see: BLOOD AND BLOOD PROTEINS 8

vii



Index of Biochemical Reviews

ERYTHROPOIESIS, see: BLOOD AND BLOOD PROTEINS

ETHANOL

ETHYLENE

EVOLUTION, see: GENETICS
EYES, see: vISION

FATS, see: LIPIDS
FATTY ACIDS
FREE RADICALS
FUNGI

GENES, see: GENETICS
GENETIC AND METABOLIC DISEASES
See also: GENETICH
GENETIC CODE, see: GENETICS
GENETICS
See also: GENETIC AND METABOLIC DISEASES
GLOBIN,
GLUCAGON
GLUTATHIONE,
GLYCOLIPIDS,
GLYCOPROTEINS
GLYCOSIDES
GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
See also: MORPHOGENESIS
GUANOSINE MONOPHOSPHATE AND POLY~
PHOSPHATES
GUT

see: HAEMOGLOBIN

see: PEPTIDES AND POLYPEPTIDES
see; LIPIDS

HAEM AND HAEM PROTEINS
See also: HAEMOGLOBIN
HAEMOGLOBIN
HEART
HEPARIN
HISTAMINE, see: AMINES
HISTOCHEMISTRY
HISTONES
HORMONES, REGULATORY SUBSTANCES AND
RECEPTORS
See also: CATECHOLAMINES
GLUCAGON
INSULIN
PROSTAGLANDINS
STEROIDS, STEROID HORMONES AND
RECEPPTORS
HYDROCARBONS

viii

FEBS LETTERS

8
32
32
34
80

48
33
33
33

34
33
34
34
34
33
39
36
61
48
36
36
37
55

38
38

38
39
38
39
39

2
40
40

40
17
36
46
65

73
43

July 1977
IMMUNOGLOBULINS 43
IMMUNOLOGY AND IMMUNOCHEMISTRY 44
See also: IMMUNOGLOBULINS 43
INSECTS 46
INSULIN 46
INTERFERONS 47
IONOPHORES, see: MEMBRANES 51
IRON 47
ISOENZYMES 47
KIDNEYS 47
KININS, see: PEPTIDES AND POLYPEPTIDES 61
LACTIC ACID 47
LEAD 47
LECTINS 47
LICHENS 48
LIPIDS 48
LIPOPROTEINS 49
LIPOSOMES, see: LIPIDS 48
LITHIUM 49
LIVER 49
LUNGS 50
LYMPHOCYTES 50
LYSOSOMES 50
MACROMOLECULES 50
MEMBRANES 51
See also: CELLS AND CELL WALLS 17
METABOLISM AND METABOLIC CONTROL 53
See also: GENETIC AND METABOLIC DISEASES 33

HORMONES, REGULATORY SUBSTANCES AND
RECEPTORS 40
METALS, see: TRACE ELEMENTS 77
MICRO-ORGANISMS 54
See also: ACTINOMYCES 1
ALGAE 2
BACTERIA 5
FUNGI 33
PROTOZOA 68

MIGRAINE, see: BRAIN AND CENTRAL NERVOUS

SYSTEM 10
MITOCHONDRIA 54
MOLYBDENUM 55
MOPHOGENESIS S5
MUCOPOLYSACCHARIDES, see: POLYSACCHARIDES 64
MUSCLE AND MUSCLE PROTEINS 55



Index of Biochemical Reviews

MUTAGENS AND MUTAGENESIS
See also: DNA
MYCOPLASMAS

NEURONS
See also: BRAIN AND CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM
NEUROTRANSMITTERS AND RECEPTORS
See also: CATECHOLAMINES
NITROGEN AND NITROGEN COMPOUNDS
NITROSAMINES, see: AMINES
NUCLEIC ACIDS AND POLYNUCLEOTIDES
See also: DNA
RNA
NUCLEOSIDES
NUCLEOTIDES
NUTRITION

OBESITY
OOGENESIS, see: GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
ORGANELLES
See also: LYSOSOMES
MITOCHONDRIA
RIBOSOMES
OSMOSIS AND PERMEABILITY

FEBS LETTERS

56
24
56

57
10
57
17
58

58
24
69
59
59
60

60
37
60
50
54
69
61

OXIDATIVE PHOSPHORYLATION, see: BIOENERGETICS 7

OXYGEN

PANCREAS
PARASITES
*PEPTIDES AND POLYPEPTIDES
PEPTIDOGLYCANS, see: POLYSACCHARIDES
PESTICIDES
PHEROMONES, see: HORMONES, REGULATORY
SUBSTANCES AND RECEPTORS
PHOSPHATES
PHOSPHOGLYCERIDES, see: LIPIDS
PHOTOSYNTHESIS
PIGMENTS
PLANTS AND PLANT PRODUCTS
PLASMIDS
POLLUTION
POLYAMINES, see: AMINES
POLYMERS, see: MACROMOLECULES
POLYSACCHARIDES
See also: HEPARIN
PORPHYRINS
POTASSIUM

61

61
61
61
64
62

40
62
48

62

62
63
64
64

50
64
39
64
65

July 1977
PROSTAGLANDINS 65
PROTEINS 65
See also: ANTIBODIES 4
ANTIGENS 4
BLOOD AND BLOOD PROTEINS 8
COLLAGEN 23
CYTOCHROMES 23
GLYCOPROTEINS 36
HAEM AND HAEM PROTEINS 38
HAEMOGLOBIN 39
HISTONES 40
IMMUNOGLOBULINS 43
LIPOPROTEINS 49
MUSCLE AND MUSCLE PROTEINS 55
PROTEINS, SYNTHESIS 67
PROTEOGLYCANS, see: GLYCOPROTEINS 36
PROTOZOA 68
PTERIDINES 68
PURINES 68
PYRIMIDINES 68
RADIATION 68
RECEPTORS, see: HORMONES, REGULATORY
SUBSTANCES AND RECEPTORS 40
NEUROTRANSMITTERS AND RECEPTORS 57
REPRODUCTION 68
RIBOSOMES 69
RNA 69
RN A, MESSENGER 69
RN A, RIBOSOMAL 70
RN A, SYNTHESIS 70
RN A, TRANSFER 71
RNA, VIRAL 71
SCHIZOPHRENIA 72
SKIN 72
SLEEP 72
SODIUM 72
SPECTROSCOPY 72
SPERMIDINE, see: AMINES 2
SPERMINE, see: AMINES 2
SPHINGOLIPIDS, see: LIPIDS 48
STEROIDS, STEROID HORMONES AND RECEPTORS 73
See also: HORMONES, REGULATORY SUBSTANCES AND
RECEPTORS 40
STEROLS, see: STEROIDS, STEROID HORMONES AND
RECEPTORS 73



Index of Biochemical Reviews FEBS LETTERS July 1977

SULPHUR COMPOUNDS 74 TISSUE CULTURE 76

TOXINS AND TOXIC SUBSTANCES 76

TECHNIQUES- 74 TRACE ELEMENTS 77

See also: CHROMATOGRAPHY 22 TRANSPORT 77
SPECTROSCOPY 72

TISSUE CULTURE 76 VIRUSES 78

TEETH 76 See also: BACTERIOPHAGES 6

TERPENES 76 VISION 80

THYMUS : 76 VITAMINS AND COENZYMES 81

THYROID HORMONE, see: HORMONES, REGULATORY
SUBSTANCES AND RECEPTORS 40 YEASTS 82



